

Misc. Judl. 29/2019(02/20)

Order No. 48

Dtd. 05.02.24

Today is fixed for appearance and taking fresh steps in respect of o.p no.1.

The o.p no.2 files hazira through lawyer and Ld. adv.for the petitioner files also a time petition for taking steps in respect of respondent no.1 and the same is considered.

Fix. 19.02.24 for appearance and taking steps in respect of o.p no.1 as last chance.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

District Judge,

Darjeeling

Sd/-

District Judge,

Darjeeling