

Misc Judicial Arb
(R-2/20)

Order No.02
Dt. 12.03.2025

Today is fixed for Appeaance of Parties

Both the parties are repreented by their Ld .Advocate

Hence the case is adjourned .

To 28.04.2025 for hearing

(Sanjib Dey)
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling (I/C)