

Misc Judicial Arbitration 29 of 2019

R-02 of 2020

CNR No. WBDJ 010019322019

Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra

JO no. WB00727

Order No. 6 dated 30.10.2025/31.10.2025

The case record is put up this day as 30.10.2025 was a holiday.

Parties are found unrepresented without step.

To 18.12.2025 for further hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling