

Misc Judicial Arbitration 29 of 2019
Reg. No. 02 of 2020

Order no. 08 dated 27.03.2026

Record is put up today as the date fixed was holiday.

To 30.05.2026 for further hearing.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling