

Misc Judicial Arbitration Case No. 29/2019
R-2 of 2020

Order No. 09 dated 30.05.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Both the parties are represented through their learned advocates.

The Court is vacant.

Ld. Additional District Judge, 1st Court is in-charge.

The case is adjourned for the end of justice.

To **06.08.2026** for further hearing.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling (I/C